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Maui Jim Intercollegiate

Desert Forest Golf Club

Carefree, AZ
Desert Forest

Dates: Sep 22 - Sep 24

Team

Arizona State
Georgia Tech
Kent State
LSU
Lipscomb
Minnesota
Kansas
Georgia State
Rice
Gonzaga
Augusta
Nebraska
Hawaii

289
291
281
293
293
289
292
300
297
306
306
208
332

291
286
296
287
287
293
292
299
291
303
298
304
319

Scores

277
281
282
282
290
290
291
291
303
289
301
315
306

857
858
859
862
870
872
875
890
891
898
905
917
957

+11
+26
+27
+34
+41
+53
+93
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Start

T3

1

2
T3
T7
T10
T5
T10
T7
T20
24
T5
T10
T7
T10
T25
T17
T10
T17
T36
T10
T36
T28
T25
T28
T20
T20
T28
T28
T28
T10
T28
T36
T53
T46
T20
T36
T28
T25
T46
T50
T28
T36
T46

T17

Finish

a b~ WON -

T6

T6

T8

T8
T10
T10
T12
T12
T12
T12
T16
T16
T18
T18
T20
T20
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T29
T29
T29
T29
T33
T33
T33
T33
T37
T37
T37
T40
T40
T40
T43
T43

T43

Player

Alex Del Rey Gonzalez
Dawson Armstrong
Gisli Sveinbergsson

Tyler Strafaci

Angus Flanagan

Peter Jones

Mason Andersen

Noah Norton

Philip Barbaree
Maximilian Herrmann

Trey Winstead

Jace Guthmiller
Mario Carmona

Daniel Sutton

Bjarki Petursson

Chris Doody

Luke Schniederjans

Eric Ansett
Andy Spencer

Jacob Bergeron
Olof Gunnarsson

Jacob Joiner *
Hunter Howell

Blake Wagoner

lan Holt

Nathan Jeansonne

Luis Gagne
David Ganz
Nick Budd
Ben Sigel *
Riley Johnson
Charlie Hillier
Chun An Yu
Andy Ogletree

Chase Johnson
Mitchell Meissner

Paul Chaplet *

Alexander Herrmann

Gus Minkin *

Anthony Truong *

Jake Scarrow
Grant Rogers

Kochiro Ishika *

Daniel Hudson

Jackson Wendling

Maui Jim Intercollegiate

Desert Forest Golf Club
Carefree, AZ
Desert Forest

Dates: Sep 22 - Sep 24

Team

Arizona State
Lipscomb
Kent State
Georgia Tech
Minnesota
Minnesota
Arizona State
Georgia Tech
LSU

Georgia State
LSU
Nebraska
Rice

Kansas

Kent State
Kent State
Georgia Tech
Lipscomb
Kansas

LSU

Augusta
Georgia Tech
Lipscomb
Arizona State
Kent State
LSU

LSU
Gonzaga
Georgia State
Kansas
Minnesota
Kansas
Arizona State
Georgia Tech
Kent State
Rice

Arizona State
Georgia State
Minnesota
Arizona State
Kansas

Rice

Arizona State
Kansas

Nebraska

73
71
68
73
73
72
72
69
72
75
73
72
72
72
70
70
76
71
74
77
72
74
78
70
73
77
71
75
71
79
70
72
74
80
77
73
73
77
76
75
74
75
78
79

72

68
67
71
68
70
72
70
75
71
71
74
70
72
71
74
78
69
73
71
73
72
76
71
78
76
69
75
74
78
70
74
77
76
74
75
73
77
72
72
77
79
74
72
73

73

Scores

65
71
71
70
69
69
71
70
71
69
68
74
72
73
72
69
72
74
73
69
75
70
71
72
71
74
74
71
72
72
77
72
73
69
71
77
75
76
77
74
73
77
77
75

82

206
209
210
21
212
213
213
214
214
215
215
216
216
216
216
217
217
218
218
219
219
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
221
221
221
221
223
223
223
223
225
225
225
226
226
226
227
227

227
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Start

T59
T50
T59
T41
T57
T64
T41

62
T41
T50
T53
T41
T64
T69
T53
T46
T53
T57
T69
T41

63
T64

76
T64
T64
T72
T69
T59

75
T72

77
T72

78

Finish
T43
T43
T43
T43
T50
T50
T50
T53
T53
T53
T56
T56

58
T59
T59
T59
T62
T62
T62
T62

66
T67
T67
T67

70

71
T72
T72
T72

75

76

77

78

Player

Nick Nolan

Alex Shead

Tyler Munetake
Ben DuBois

Josh Gilkison *
Ryan Douglass
Rishi Kejriwal

Jino Sohn *
James Kyles *
Chris Petefish
Josh Edgar *
Runar Arnorsson
Ryan Johnson
Nathan Williams
Carter Toms *
Gustav Andersson
Charlie Duensing *
Peter Chung
Thomas Longbella
Jake Dines

Broc Everett

Nick Duggan

Chayutpol Kittirattanapaiboon

Samuel Schwartz
Chris Mogg
Daniel Pearson
Tanner Owen
Sean Song
Cameron Kaneko
Nicholaus Nelson
Davis Armstrong
Jake Benson *
Taiga Iwasa

Maui Jim Intercollegiate

Desert Forest Golf Club

Carefree, AZ
Desert Forest
Dates: Sep 22 - Sep 24

Team

Gonzaga
Augusta
Gonzaga
Gonzaga
Kent State

Arizona State

Rice

Arizona State
Georgia State
Georgia Tech
Georgia State

Minnesota
Augusta

Georgia State

LSU
Augusta
Minnesota

Georgia State

Minnesota
Lipscomb
Augusta
Rice
Hawaii
Hawaii
Gonzaga
Nebraska
Nebraska
Nebraska
Hawaii
Hawaii
Lipscomb
Rice
Hawaii

75
79
79
80
78
82
79
81
78
73
78
74
80
82
75
79
79
77
82
73
76
77
89
81
77
78
79
76
80
82
96
81
95

81
74
77
71
77
77
72
76
73
80
76
77
79
78
79
73
75
78
78
78
82
82
77
78
82
84
81
80
84
80
76
81
86

Scores

71
74
71
76
73
69
77
72
78
76
77
80
74
74
80
82
81
80
75
84
78
78
71
78
80
78
81
85
77
80
74
92
89

227
227
227
227
228
228
228
229
229
229
231
231
233
234
234
234
235
235
235
235
236
237
237
237
239
240
241
241
241
242
246
254
270
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+21
+23
+24
+25
+25
+25
+26
+30
+38
+54



Desert Forest Golf Club
Carefree, AZ
Desert Forest

Dates: Sep 22 - Sep 24

Maui Jim Intercollegiate

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 Arizona State 289 291 277 857
1 Alex Del Rey Gonzalez (1) 73 68 65 206
T6 Mason Andersen (4) 72 70 71 213
T22 Blake Wagoner (2) 70 78 72 220
T33 Chun An Yu (3) 74 76 73 223
T50 Ryan Douglass (5) 82 77 69 228
2 Georgia Tech 291 286 281 858
4 Tyler Strafaci (3) 73 68 70 21
T8 Noah Norton (4) 69 75 70 214
T16 Luke Schniederjans (2) 76 69 72 217
T33 Andy Ogletree (1) 80 74 69 223
T53 Chris Petefish (5) 73 80 76 229
3 Kent State 281 296 282 859
3 Gisli Sveinbergsson (4) 68 71 71 210
T12 Bjarki Petursson (3) 70 74 72 216
T16 Chris Doody (5) 70 78 69 217
T22 lan Holt (1) 73 76 71 220
T33 Chase Johnson (2) 77 75 71 223
4 Lsu 293 287 282 862
T8 Philip Barbaree (4) 72 71 71 214
T10 Trey Winstead (5) 73 74 68 215
T20 Jacob Bergeron (2) 7 73 69 219
T22 Luis Gagne (1) 71 75 74 220
T22 Nathan Jeansonne (3) 77 69 74 220
5 Lipscomb 293 287 290 870
2 Dawson Armstrong (1) 71 67 71 209
T18 Eric Ansett (2) 71 73 74 218
T22 Hunter Howell (3) 78 4l 71 220
T62 Jake Dines (4) 73 78 84 235
76 Davis Armstrong (5) 96 76 74 246
6 Minnesota 289 293 290 872
5 Angus Flanagan (2) 73 70 69 212
T6 Peter Jones (5) 72 72 69 213
T29 Riley Johnson (1) 70 74 77 221
T56 Runar Arnorsson (3) 74 77 80 231
T62 Thomas Longbella (4) 82 78 75 235
7 Kansas 292 292 291 875
T12 Daniel Sutton (2) 72 71 73 216
T18 Andy Spencer (1) 74 71 73 218
T29 Charlie Hillier (3) 72 77 72 221
T40 Jake Scarrow (5) 74 79 73 226
T43 Daniel Hudson (4) 79 73 75 227
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
8 Georgia State 300 299 291 890
T10 Maximilian Herrmann (2) 75 71 69 215
T29 Nick Budd (3) 71 78 72 221
T37 Alexander Herrmann (1) 77 72 76 225
T59 Nathan Williams (4) 82 78 74 234
T62 Peter Chung (5) 77 78 80 235
9 Rice 297 291 303 891
T12 Mario Carmona (2) 72 72 72 216
T33 Mitchell Meissner (1) 73 73 77 223
T40 Grant Rogers (5) 75 74 77 226
T50 Rishi Kejriwal (4) 79 72 77 228
T67 Nick Duggan (3) 77 82 78 237
10 Gonzaga 306 303 289 898
T22 David Ganz (1) 75 74 71 220
T43 Ben DuBois (2) 80 71 76 227
T43 Tyler Munetake (4) 79 7 7 227
T43 Nick Nolan (5) 75 81 71 227
70 Chris Mogg (3) 77 82 80 239
11 Augusta 306 298 301 905
T20 Olof Gunnarsson (4) 72 72 75 219
T43 Alex Shead (2) 79 74 74 227
58 Ryan Johnson (3) 80 79 74 233
T59 Gustav Andersson (5) 79 73 82 234
66 Broc Everett (1) 76 82 78 236
12 Nebraska 298 304 315 917
T12 Jace Guthmiller (1) 72 70 74 216
T43 Jackson Wendling (2) 72 73 82 227
7 Daniel Pearson (4) 78 84 78 240
T72 Sean Song (3) 76 80 85 241
T72 Tanner Owen (5) 79 81 81 241
13 Hawaii 332 319 306 957
T67 Chayutpol Kittirattanapaiboon (2) 89 77 71 237
T67 Samuel Schwartz (4) 81 78 78 237
T72 Cameron Kaneko (1) 80 84 77 241
75 Nicholaus Nelson (5) 82 80 80 242
78 Taiga Iwasa (3) 95 86 89 270
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T22 Jacob Joiner (Georgia Tech) 74 76 70 220
T29 Ben Sigel (Kansas) 79 70 72 221
T37 Gus Minkin (Minnesota) 76 72 77 225
T37 Paul Chaplet (Arizona State) 73 77 75 225
T40 Anthony Truong (Arizona State) 75 77 74 226
T43 Kochiro Ishika (Arizona State) 78 72 77 227
T50 Josh Gilkison (Kent State) 78 77 73 228
T53 Jino Sohn (Arizona State) 81 76 72 229
T53 James Kyles (Georgia State ) 78 73 78 229
T56 Josh Edgar (Georgia State ) 78 76 77 231
T59 Carter Toms (LSU) 75 79 80 234
T62 Charlie Duensing (Minnesota) 79 75 81 235
77 Jake Benson (Rice ) 81 81 92 254
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Maui Jim Intercollegiate

Desert Forest Golf Club

Carefree, AZ
Desert Forest
Dates: Sep 22 - Sep 24

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring
J. Guthmiller Nebraska 2.83 -2 N. Norton GATech 383 -5 A. Del Rey Gonzalez ASU 425 -9
C. Hillier Kansas 292 A1 L. Gagne LSU 393 -2 P. Jones Minn. 433 -8
M. Carmona Rice 292 A1 G. Sveinbergsson Kent State 3.97 -1 L. Schniederjans GATech 442 -7
R. Arnorsson Minn. 292 A1 A. Del Rey Gonzalez ASU 397 41 B. Sigel Kansas 442 -7
D. Armstrong Lipscomb 292 -1 T. Strafaci GATech 400 E O. Gunnarsson Augusta 450 -6
D. Ganz Gonzaga 292 -1 P. Jones Minn. 400 E J. Sohn ASU 450 -6
C.Yu ASU 292 A1 D. Armstrong Lipscomb 4.00 E B. Petursson Kent State 4.50 -6
A. Flanagan Minn. 292 A1 R. Johnson Minn. 400 E D. Sutton Kansas 450 -6
A. Shead Augusta 292 A1 T. Winstead LSuU 400 E G. Sveinbergsson Kent State 4.50 -6
A. Del Rey Gonzalez ASU 3.00 E J. Bergeron LSU 400 E D. Armstrong Lipscomb 4.50 -6
A. Ogletree GA Tech 3.00 E A. Flanagan Minn. 4.03 +1 E. Ansett Lipscomb  4.50 -6
T. Strafaci GA Tech 3.00 E M. Andersen ASU 4.07 +2 H. Howell Lipscomb 450 -6
D. Sutton Kansas 3.00 E M. Herrmann Georgia St 4.07 +2 M. Carmona Rice 450 -6
E. Ansett Lipscomb 3.00 E P. Barbaree LSU 4.07 +2 J. Joiner GATech 458 -5
H. Howell Lipscomb 3.00 E B. Petursson Kent State 4.10 +3 C. Doody Kent State 4.58 -5
C. Johnson Kent State 3.00 E O. Gunnarsson Augusta 410 +3 T. Strafaci GA Tech 458 -5
J. Joiner GATech 3.00 E I. Holt Kent State 4.13 +4 M. Andersen ASU 458 -5
N. Budd GeorgiaSt 3.00 E A. Spencer Kansas 413 +4 P. Barbaree LSU 458 -5
J. Kyles Georgia St 3.00 E J. Scarrow Kansas 417 +5 A. Flanagan Minn. 467 -4
T. Winstead LSU 3.00 E B. Wagoner ASU 417 +5 N. Jeansonne LSU 467 -4
M. Andersen ASU 3.00 E L. Schniederjans GATech 417 +5 N. Budd Georgia St 4.67 -4
J. Wendling Nebraska 3.08 +1 J. Guthmiller Nebraska 4.17 +5 A. Spencer Kansas 467 -4
Eagles Birdies Pars
M. Carmona Rice 2 |J. Joiner GA Tech 15 |T. Strafaci GA Tech 39
D. Sutton Kansas 2 |P. Jones Minn. 15 |D. Sutton Kansas 39
G. Sveinbergsson Kent State 2 |L. Schniederjans GA Tech 15 |A. Shead Augusta 39
A. Del Rey Gonzalez ASU 2 |G. Sveinbergsson Kent State 15 |C.Yu ASU 38
B. Wagoner ASU 1 |A. Del Rey Gonzalez ASU 13 |C. Hillier Kansas 38
M. Andersen ASU 1 |P. Barbaree LSU 13 |J. Guthmiller Nebraska 38
B. Everett Augusta 1 |N. Norton GA Tech 13 |A. Flanagan Minn. 37
C. Duensing Minn. 1 |A. Spencer Kansas 13 |N. Nolan Gonzaga 37
1. Holt Kent State 1 |R. Johnson Minn. 13 |D. Armstrong Lipscomb 36
C. Kittirattanapaiboon Hawaii 1 |D. Ganz Gonzaga 12 |C. Doody Kent State 36
D. Armstrong Lipscomb 1 |J. Sohn ASU 12 |N. Jeansonne LSU 35
E. Ansett Lipscomb 1 |A. Ogletree GA Tech 12 |G. Rogers Rice 35
P. Jones Minn. 1 |B. Petursson Kent State 12 |R. Arnorsson Minn. 35
N. Budd Georgia St 1 |T. Winstead LSU 12 |M. Herrmann Georgia St 35
J. Guthmiller Nebraska 1 |J. Bergeron LSU 12 |O. Gunnarsson Augusta 34
T. Munetake Gonzaga 1 |M. Andersen ASU 11 |N. Norton GA Tech 33
T. Strafaci GA Tech 1 |A. Flanagan Minn. 11 |M. Andersen ASU 33
G. Minkin Minn. 1 |B. Sigel Kansas 11 |G. Andersson Augusta 33
A. Truong ASU 11 |C. Toms LSU 33
R. Douglass ASU 11 |M. Carmona Rice 33
T. Munetake Gonzaga 11 |E. Ansett Lipscomb 33
D. Armstrong Lipscomb 11 |B. Petursson Kent State 32

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2017, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat






